South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 21, 2024, 04:05:35 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3299 General Bill, By Sharpe

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 38-75-520, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
PROVISIONS THAT INSURANCE CONTRACTS FOR LEGAL SERVICES MUST PROVIDE THE RIGHT OF AN ATTORNEY
OF CHOICE, SO AS TO CHANGE "A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION FOR LEGAL SERVICES" TO "A CONTRACTUAL
OBLIGATION FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF LEGAL SERVICES".

01/28/97
01/28/97
02/19/97
02/25/97
02/25/97
02/26/97
02/27/97
03/04/97
03/04/97

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
Requests for debate-Rep(s). Limbaugh HJ-20

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 26, 1997 HJ-20
Read second time HJ-17

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10

Introduced and read first time SJ-15

Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-15

Page 1 of 1



