South Carolina[®] Legislature

May 21, 2024, 04:05:35 pm

Session 112 - (1997-1998)

H 3299 General Bill, By Sharpe

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 38-75-520, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE PROVISIONS THAT INSURANCE CONTRACTS FOR LEGAL SERVICES MUST PROVIDE THE RIGHT OF AN ATTORNEY OF CHOICE, SO AS TO CHANGE "A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION FOR LEGAL SERVICES" TO "A CONTRACTUAL OBLIGATION FOR REIMBURSEMENT OF LEGAL SERVICES".

01/28/97	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
01/28/97	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-7
02/19/97	House	Committee report: Favorable Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-3
02/25/97	House	Requests for debate-Rep(s). Limbaugh HJ-20
02/25/97	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, February 26, 1997 HJ-20
02/26/97	House	Read second time HJ-17
02/27/97	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-10
03/04/97	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-15
03/04/97	Senate	Referred to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-15